

R.P(C)No. 867 OF 2001

CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition(Civil) No.867/2001 in SLP(Civil)No.15425/1999

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KARIM BUX & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing review petition,ex-Parte stay & office report )

Date : 16/08/2001 This Petition was circulated for reviewing the order today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

By Circulation

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J..T....R  
.SP2

Issue notice on the review petition as well as on the application for condonation of delay.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master