

&  
R.P(C)No. 867 OF 2001  
ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Review Petition(Civil) No.867/2001 in SLP(Civil)No.15425/1999

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KARIM BUX & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing review petition and stay )  
( With Office Report ) (For final disposal)

Date : 24/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, A.S.G.  
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.SP2  
L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....T.....T.....T.....  
..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R.

List for final disposal after Summer Vacations.  
Permission is granted for filing additional documents  
within three weeks.

.SP1

Sukhwinder

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master