

b

R.P(C)No. 867 OF 2001  
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Review Petition(Civil) No.867/2001 in SLP(Civil)No.15425/1999

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KARIM BUX & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing review petition and stay and  
c/delay in filing addl. documents )(With office report)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 18/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.N.N. Goswamy, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the petitioner, adjourned for four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master